METAL TO METAL BALL VALVES CATALOGUE
2
INDEX
JC-TL IN THE WORLD
FLOATING AND SEMI TRUNNION BALL VALVES - FIG. 515/530 - ASME-EN-STANDARD.
TRUNNION FORGED BALL VALVES - FIG. 6015/6030 - ASME-API-EN STANDARD.
FLOATING WELDED BALL VALVES - FIG. B3401 (UDV) - ASME-EN STANDARD.
THREE PIECE METAL SEATED BALL VALVES - FIG. N652 ASME CE PED STANDARD.
STATE OF THE ART TECHNOLOGY - HOW TO ORDER.
DIMENSIONS
2-3
4-5
6-7
8-9
10-11
12-13
14-15
CHEMICAL  INDUSTRY  ENERGY  INDUSTRY
WE  DEVELOP  VALVES  FOR  SPEC IAL  OR  STANDARD APPL ICAT IONS  FOR  ALL  TYPES  OF  INDUSTRY .
OIL  &  GAS  INDUSTRY  PULP  &  PAPER  INDUSTRY  PETRO-CHEMICAL  INDUSTRY
3
METAL TO METAL BALL VALVES CATALOGUECATALOGUE w w w . j c - t l . c o m  w w w . jjj c t l . c o m
J C - T L  i s  a n  i n t e r n a t i o n a l  d y n a m i c  c o m p a n y  r e n o w n e d  f o r  i t ' s  a b i l i t y  t o  d e s i g n ,  d e v e l o p  a n d  p r o d u c e  b a l l  v a l v e s  f o r  O i l  a n d  G a s ,
P e t r o c h e m i c a l ,  P u l p  a n d  P a p e r ,  E n e r g y  a n d  G e n e r a l  i n d u s t r i e s  f o r  f o r t y  y e a r s .
M o d e r n  p r o d u c t i o n  m e t h o d s  a s  w e l l  a s  c o n t i n u o u s  p r o c e s s  i m p r o v e m e n t  r e s u l t  i n  h i g h l y  e f f i c i e n t  p r o d u c t i o n  i n  a c c o r d a n c e
w i t h  t h e  h i g h e s t  i n t e r n a t i o n a l  s t a n d a r d s .
J C - T L  h a s  i n v e s t e d  i n  t h e  d e v e l o p m e n t  o f  n e w  p r o d u c t s ,  q u a l i t y  a s s u r a n c e  a n d  p r o t e c t i o n  a g a i n s t  f u g i t i v e  e m i s s i o n s  i n  o r d e r
t o  a s s i s t  c u s t o m e r s  i n  s a f e l y  c o n t r o l l i n g  t h e i r  p r o c e s s e s .  T h i s  i s  s u p p o r t e d  b y  n u m e r o u s  r e f e r e n c e s  f r o m  s a t i s f i e d  c u s t o m e r s
l o c a t e d  t h r o u g h o u t  t h e  w o r l d .
A d d i t i o n a l l y  p e r s o n a l i z e d  t e c h n i c a l  s e r v i c e  i s  o f f e r e d  w o r l d w i d e  b y  e x p e r i e n c e d  s t a f f  t h r o u g h  o u r  e x t e n s i v e  n e t w o r k  o f
d i s t r i b u t o r s .
OUR FACILITIES
QUEBEC | CANADA ASIA, SHANGHAI
CHINABARCELONA | SPAIN SOUTH AMERICA
SAO PAULO BRAZIL SHARJAH | UAE
w w w . j c - t l . c o m  jjjjMETAL TO METAL BALL VALVES
FLOAT ING  AND  SEMI  TRUNNION  BALL  VALVES
4
AIM IIM
1 Body A216 Gr.WCB (C ≤ 0,25%) A351 Gr. CF8M
2 Body connector A216 Gr.WCB (C ≤ 0,25%) A351 Gr. CF8M
3 Ball
4 Stem
5 Seat ring
7 Gland nut Zinc plated carbon steel AISI 303
8 Disk spring Carbon steel ENP Carbon Steel
9 Stop plate Carbon steel AISI 304
10 Gland AISI 303 AISI 316
11 Gland packing
12 Stem thrust seal
13 Body connector seal
14 Stop pin Carbon St. Stainless  St.
15 Stud A193Gr. B7M A193 Gr. B8M
28 Nut A194 Gr. 2HM A194 Gr. 8M
29 Washer  (Only DN-15" & 20")
32 Seat disk spring
33 Seat Seal
41 Spacer (DN 40 to DN200) Carbon steel AISI 304
46 Locking w asher
54 Seat Seal
72 Stem "O" Ring
Item Description
Material
Inconel X-750
316 S.S. + HT-65
AISI 316L +Graphite
316 S.S. + HT-65 Lapped
See options
316 S.S. + HT-65 Lapped
See options
Graphite
316 S.S. + HT-65
See options
AISI 304
Graphite
FIG. 515 | 530
For other materials consult ASME B16.34
0